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Revolutionize

Journey with AI
Your Business Transformation

21st Aug, 2025

Registration & Networking

Welcome Address
by Mr. Kalyan Srinivasan, SVP & Regional Head of ASEAN, KGiSL

Keynote Address by
Mr. Prassadh Shanmugam, Director & CEO, KGiSL 

Marvel.ai Showcase followed by Q&A

Customer Panel Session Moderated
by Mr. Prassadh Shanmugam, Director & CEO, KGiSL

Partner Panel Session Moderated
by Mr. Gaurav Jaiswal, Head of Sales – Insurance (APAC), KGiSL

Cocktails & Dinner 

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Hands-on Showcase

7:30 PM

Time Agenda


