

marvel.ai

Revolutionize

Your Business Transformation Journey with Al

21st Aug, 2025

Time		Agenda
4:30 PM	9	Registration & Networking
5:00 PM		Welcome Address by Mr. Kalyan Srinivasan, SVP & Regional Head of ASEAN, KGiSL
5:15 PM		Keynote Address by Mr. Prassadh Shanmugam, Director & CEO, KGiSL
5:20 PM	0	Marvel.ai Showcase followed by Q&A
6:10 PM		Customer Panel Session Moderated by Mr. Prassadh Shanmugam, Director & CEO, KGiSL
6:30 PM		Partner Panel Session Moderated by Mr. Gaurav Jaiswal, Head of Sales - Insurance (APAC), KGiSL
7:00 PM		Hands-on Showcase
7:30 PM		Cocktails & Dinner